FALL 2016 
Year II
 MIDTERM and EXAM SCHEDULE 


VMB 750 Systemic Pathology
Thursday, October 6		Midterm I
Thursday, October 27			Midterm II
Friday, November 4			Midterm III

VMB 753 Veterinary Virology
Thursday, October 20			Midterm I
Thursday, November 10		Midterm II

VMB 759 Bacteriology/Mycology
Thursday, October 13			Midterm I
Tuesday, November 8			Midterm II

VMB 760 Parasitology
Tuesday, October 11			Midterm I
Monday, November 21		Midterm II


VMB 761 Pharmacology
Thursday, October 27	Midterm I

FINAL EXAMS
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday December   5		  	Virology
Tuesday, December 6		  	Pharmacology	
Wednesday, December 7        	Parasitology
Thursday, December 8    		Pathology
Friday, December 9	Bacteriology/Mycology

